
BIB	# Last	Name First	Name Swim	laps Swim	Distance	(mi) Pace	(per	100	yards) Bike	distance Pace	(mph) Run	distance Pace	(per	mile) Final	Distance	(mi) SCORE	(WEIGHTED	DISTANCE)
1 22 Bouber Thomas MALE 14.0 0.40 1.43 14.01 28.02 2.85 7.02 17.26 20.90
2 36 Deaton William MALE 14.0 0.40 1.43 12.30 24.60 3.08 6.49 15.78 19.65
3 18 Mata Jaime MALE 12.0 0.34 1.67 11.83 23.66 3.19 6.27 15.36 19.23
4 40 Thigpen Ryan MALE 12.0 0.34 1.67 11.80 23.60 2.86 6.99 15.00 18.54
5 59 Miller Eric MALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 11.50 23.00 3.05 6.56 14.83 18.45
6 15 Fletcher Eric MALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 12.14 24.28 2.65 7.55 15.12 18.42
7 28 Sample Casie FEMALE 13.0 0.37 1.54 11.73 23.46 2.68 7.46 14.78 18.20
8 60 Pulky Michael MALE 6.0 0.17 3.33 13.14 26.28 2.24 8.94 15.55 18.13
9 53 Lopatin Asa MALE 7.5 0.21 2.67 11.12 22.24 3.13 6.39 14.46 18.02
10 75 Cusson Emmett MALE 13.0 0.37 1.54 11.23 22.46 2.79 7.17 14.39 17.92
11 14 Kohler Michael MALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 12.17 24.34 2.40 8.33 14.88 17.91
12 41 Krepkovich Stephen MALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 11.67 23.34 2.61 7.66 14.61 17.87
13 34 Smith Ryan MALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 10.30 20.60 3.17 6.31 13.75 17.49
14 69 Wilson Kathryn FEMALE 13.0 0.37 1.54 10.19 20.38 3.09 6.47 13.65 17.48
15 10 Robbins Amy FEMALE 13.5 0.38 1.48 11.00 22.00 2.52 7.94 13.90 17.19
16 71 Lewis Genevieve FEMALE 12.0 0.34 1.67 10.24 20.48 2.89 6.92 13.47 17.04
17 8 Layman Dan MALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 11.51 23.02 2.33 8.58 14.12 17.02
18 38 Martin Richard MALE 15.5 0.44 1.29 10.34 20.68 2.60 7.69 13.38 16.86
19 58 Dickerson Mike MALE 10.5 0.30 1.90 10.57 21.14 2.64 7.58 13.51 16.74
20 35 Smith Courtney FEMALE 14.0 0.40 1.43 9.42 18.84 2.99 6.69 12.81 16.59
21 24 Hull Shannon FEMALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 10.27 20.54 2.66 7.52 13.24 16.53
22 49 Morris David MALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 11.83 23.66 1.92 10.42 14.02 16.48
23 9 Witt Cherie FEMALE 12.5 0.36 1.60 9.92 19.84 2.73 7.33 13.01 16.45
24 45 Maslaney Chris MALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 10.91 21.82 2.29 8.73 13.43 16.17
25 16 Ratcliffe Nicola FEMALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 9.54 19.08 2.80 7.14 12.67 16.12
26 51 French Josh MALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 11.37 22.74 1.75 11.43 13.43 15.81
27 27 McBeth Ryan MALE 9.0 0.26 2.22 9.03 18.06 2.97 6.73 12.26 15.74
28 20 Swalling Cee-Cee FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 10.21 20.42 2.34 8.55 12.82 15.70
29 3 Behm Carolyn FEMALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 9.49 18.98 2.54 7.87 12.34 15.51
30 78 Measells Karen FEMALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 10.10 20.20 2.24 8.93 12.62 15.43
31 23 Pease Jennifer FEMALE 10.5 0.30 1.90 9.90 19.80 2.29 8.73 12.49 15.37
32 4 Barras Shannon FEMALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 9.63 19.26 2.37 8.44 12.28 15.22
33 39 Thigpen Mary FEMALE 12.0 0.34 1.67 9.35 18.70 2.30 8.70 11.99 14.97
34 13 DeNoon Scott MALE 7.5 0.21 2.67 10.10 20.20 2.11 9.48 12.42 14.96
35 30 Welch Shannon FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 9.12 18.24 2.56 7.81 11.91 14.92
36 37 Trimble Andrea FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 9.88 19.76 2.08 9.62 12.23 14.85
37 55 Fischer Jordan FEMALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 9.20 18.40 2.25 8.89 11.78 14.68
38 6 Robertson Max MALE 9.0 0.26 2.22 9.57 19.14 2.17 9.22 12.00 14.68
39 46 Maslaney Jessica FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 9.19 18.38 2.30 8.70 11.76 14.60
40 73 Kohler Grace FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 8.75 17.50 2.56 7.81 11.55 14.59
41 77 VOLPE Melissa FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 9.60 19.20 2.12 9.43 11.96 14.56
42 33 Czirjak Rebecca FEMALE 12.5 0.36 1.60 9.14 18.28 2.16 9.26 11.66 14.53
43 21 Connor Leah FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 8.65 17.30 2.50 8.00 11.39 14.37
44 80 SUEN Libo MALE 7.0 0.20 2.86 8.52 17.04 2.57 7.78 11.29 14.26
45 26 Whitehead Nicole FEMALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 9.28 18.56 1.93 10.36 11.49 13.99
46 56 yost maggie FEMALE 13.0 0.37 1.54 9.35 18.70 1.74 11.49 11.46 13.94
47 52 Morris Shelley FEMALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 7.95 15.90 2.52 7.94 10.78 13.93
48 70 Langer Jen	 FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 8.37 16.74 2.39 8.37 11.00 13.87
49 44 Daumer Kristin FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 8.66 17.32 2.18 9.17 11.07 13.70
50 1 Redinger Janice FEMALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 8.87 17.74 1.94 10.31 11.09 13.60
51 19 Sprouse Allison FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 8.26 16.52 2.19 9.12 10.68 13.33
52 68 Conrad Caroline FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 8.01 16.02 2.26 8.85 10.51 13.25
53 61 Donchev Holly FEMALE 13.5 0.38 1.48 9.18 18.36 1.40 14.29 10.96 13.13
54 42 Bryer	Groff Bridget FEMALE 12.5 0.36 1.60 7.50 15.00 2.27 8.81 10.13 13.11
55 72 Barlow Kimberly FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 8.90 17.80 1.62 12.35 10.79 12.95
56 48 Councill Cheryl FEMALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 7.00 14.00 2.45 8.16 9.78 12.88
57 7 BYERLY JEAN FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 8.24 16.48 1.78 11.24 10.25 12.48
58 66 Estrada Ana FEMALE 5.0 0.14 4.00 8.06 16.12 1.96 10.20 10.16 12.41
59 2 Good Beth FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 8.40 16.80 1.42 14.08 10.09 12.05
60 47 Morris Diana FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 7.24 14.48 2.03 9.85 9.50 11.98
61 57 Moye Tabatha FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 8.11 16.22 1.53 13.07 9.87 11.85
62 25 McElwain Claudine FEMALE 7.5 0.21 2.67 7.90 15.80 1.50 13.33 9.61 11.54
63 17 Park Silvia FEMALE 6.5 0.18 3.08 7.10 14.20 1.91 10.47 9.19 11.47
64 29 Ward Selena FEMALE 7.0 0.20 2.86 8.13 16.26 1.32 15.15 9.65 11.37
65 11 Maccallum Cecilia FEMALE 6.0 0.17 3.33 8.10 16.20 1.31 15.27 9.58 11.23
66 31 Bernand Marion FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 7.69 15.38 1.41 14.18 9.33 11.19
67 54 Hollar Katie FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 7.80 15.60 1.22 16.39 9.29 11.05
68 32 Cutler Phaedra FEMALE 9.0 0.26 2.22 7.30 14.60 1.12 17.86 8.68 10.31
69 12 DiTolve Anthony MALE 6.0 0.17 3.33 7.20 14.40 1.10 18.24 8.47 9.90
70 5 Wrampelmeier Pete MALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 6.16 12.32 1.41 14.18 7.80 9.66



WOMENS BIB	# Last	Name First	Name Swim	laps Swim	Distance	(mi) Pace	(per	100	yards) Bike	distance Pace	(mph) Run	distance Pace	(per	mile) Final	Distance	(mi) SCORE	(WEIGHTED	DISTANCE)
1 28 Sample Casie FEMALE 13.0 0.37 1.54 11.73 23.46 2.68 7.46 14.78 18.20
2 69 Wilson Kathryn FEMALE 13.0 0.37 1.54 10.19 20.38 3.09 6.47 13.65 17.48
3 10 Robbins Amy FEMALE 13.5 0.38 1.48 11.00 22.00 2.52 7.94 13.90 17.19
4 71 Lewis Genevieve FEMALE 12.0 0.34 1.67 10.24 20.48 2.89 6.92 13.47 17.04
5 35 Smith Courtney FEMALE 14.0 0.40 1.43 9.42 18.84 2.99 6.69 12.81 16.59
6 24 Hull Shannon FEMALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 10.27 20.54 2.66 7.52 13.24 16.53
7 9 Witt Cherie FEMALE 12.5 0.36 1.60 9.92 19.84 2.73 7.33 13.01 16.45
8 16 Ratcliffe Nicola FEMALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 9.54 19.08 2.80 7.14 12.67 16.12
9 20 Swalling Cee-Cee FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 10.21 20.42 2.34 8.55 12.82 15.70
10 3 Behm Carolyn FEMALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 9.49 18.98 2.54 7.87 12.34 15.51
11 78 Measells Karen FEMALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 10.10 20.20 2.24 8.93 12.62 15.43
12 23 Pease Jennifer FEMALE 10.5 0.30 1.90 9.90 19.80 2.29 8.73 12.49 15.37
13 4 Barras Shannon FEMALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 9.63 19.26 2.37 8.44 12.28 15.22
14 39 Thigpen Mary FEMALE 12.0 0.34 1.67 9.35 18.70 2.30 8.70 11.99 14.97
15 30 Welch Shannon FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 9.12 18.24 2.56 7.81 11.91 14.92
16 37 Trimble Andrea FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 9.88 19.76 2.08 9.62 12.23 14.85
17 55 Fischer Jordan MALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 9.20 18.40 2.25 8.89 11.78 14.68
18 46 Maslaney Jessica FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 9.19 18.38 2.30 8.70 11.76 14.60
19 73 Kohler Grace FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 8.75 17.50 2.56 7.81 11.55 14.59
20 77 VOLPE Melissa FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 9.60 19.20 2.12 9.43 11.96 14.56
21 33 Czirjak Rebecca FEMALE 12.5 0.36 1.60 9.14 18.28 2.16 9.26 11.66 14.53
22 21 Connor Leah FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 8.65 17.30 2.50 8.00 11.39 14.37
23 26 Whitehead Nicole FEMALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 9.28 18.56 1.93 10.36 11.49 13.99
24 56 yost maggie FEMALE 13.0 0.37 1.54 9.35 18.70 1.74 11.49 11.46 13.94
25 52 Morris Shelley FEMALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 7.95 15.90 2.52 7.94 10.78 13.93
26 70 Langer Jen	 FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 8.37 16.74 2.39 8.37 11.00 13.87
27 44 Daumer Kristin FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 8.66 17.32 2.18 9.17 11.07 13.70
28 1 Redinger Janice FEMALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 8.87 17.74 1.94 10.31 11.09 13.60
29 19 Sprouse Allison FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 8.26 16.52 2.19 9.12 10.68 13.33
30 68 Conrad Caroline FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 8.01 16.02 2.26 8.85 10.51 13.25
31 61 Donchev Holly FEMALE 13.5 0.38 1.48 9.18 18.36 1.40 14.29 10.96 13.13
32 42 Bryer	Groff Bridget FEMALE 12.5 0.36 1.60 7.50 15.00 2.27 8.81 10.13 13.11
33 72 Barlow Kimberly FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 8.90 17.80 1.62 12.35 10.79 12.95
34 48 Councill Cheryl FEMALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 7.00 14.00 2.45 8.16 9.78 12.88
35 7 BYERLY JEAN FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 8.24 16.48 1.78 11.24 10.25 12.48
36 66 Estrada Ana FEMALE 5.0 0.14 4.00 8.06 16.12 1.96 10.20 10.16 12.41
37 2 Good Beth FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 8.40 16.80 1.42 14.08 10.09 12.05
38 47 Morris Diana FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 7.24 14.48 2.03 9.85 9.50 11.98
39 57 Moye Tabatha FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 8.11 16.22 1.53 13.07 9.87 11.85
40 25 McElwain Claudine FEMALE 7.5 0.21 2.67 7.90 15.80 1.50 13.33 9.61 11.54
41 17 Park Silvia FEMALE 6.5 0.18 3.08 7.10 14.20 1.91 10.47 9.19 11.47
42 29 Ward Selena FEMALE 7.0 0.20 2.86 8.13 16.26 1.32 15.15 9.65 11.37
43 31 Bernand Marion FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 7.69 15.38 1.41 14.18 9.33 11.19
44 54 Hollar Katie FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 7.80 15.60 1.22 16.39 9.29 11.05
45 11 Maccallum Cecilia FEMALE 6.0 0.17 3.33 8.10 16.20 1.31 15.27 9.58 11.23
46 32 Cutler Phaedra FEMALE 9.0 0.26 2.22 7.30 14.60 1.12 17.86 8.68 10.31



MENS BIB	# Last	Name First	Name Swim	laps Swim	Distance	(mi) Pace	(per	100	yards) Bike	distance Pace	(mph) Run	distance Pace	(per	mile) Final	Distance	(mi) SCORE	(WEIGHTED	DISTANCE)
1 22 Bouber Thomas MALE 14.0 0.40 1.43 14.01 28.02 2.85 7.02 17.26 20.90
2 36 Deaton William MALE 14.0 0.40 1.43 12.30 24.60 3.08 6.49 15.78 19.65
3 18 Mata Jaime MALE 12.0 0.34 1.67 11.83 23.66 3.19 6.27 15.36 19.23
4 40 Thigpen Ryan MALE 12.0 0.34 1.67 11.80 23.60 2.86 6.99 15.00 18.54
5 59 Miller Eric MALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 11.50 23.00 3.05 6.56 14.83 18.45
6 15 Fletcher Eric MALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 12.14 24.28 2.65 7.55 15.12 18.42
7 60 Pulky Michael MALE 6.0 0.17 3.33 13.14 26.28 2.24 8.94 15.55 18.13
8 53 Lopatin Asa MALE 7.5 0.21 2.67 11.12 22.24 3.13 6.39 14.46 18.02
9 75 Cusson Emmett MALE 13.0 0.37 1.54 11.23 22.46 2.79 7.17 14.39 17.92
10 14 Kohler Michael MALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 12.17 24.34 2.40 8.33 14.88 17.91
11 41 Krepkovich Stephen MALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 11.67 23.34 2.61 7.66 14.61 17.87
12 34 Smith Ryan MALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 10.30 20.60 3.17 6.31 13.75 17.49
13 8 Layman Dan MALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 11.51 23.02 2.33 8.58 14.12 17.02
14 38 Martin Richard MALE 15.5 0.44 1.29 10.34 20.68 2.60 7.69 13.38 16.86
15 58 Dickerson Mike MALE 10.5 0.30 1.90 10.57 21.14 2.64 7.58 13.51 16.74
16 49 Morris David MALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 11.83 23.66 1.92 10.42 14.02 16.48
17 45 Maslaney Chris MALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 10.91 21.82 2.29 8.73 13.43 16.17
18 51 French Josh MALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 11.37 22.74 1.75 11.43 13.43 15.81
19 27 McBeth Ryan MALE 9.0 0.26 2.22 9.03 18.06 2.97 6.73 12.26 15.74
20 13 DeNoon Scott MALE 7.5 0.21 2.67 10.10 20.20 2.11 9.48 12.42 14.96
21 6 Robertson Max MALE 9.0 0.26 2.22 9.57 19.14 2.17 9.22 12.00 14.68
22 80 SUEN Libo MALE 7.0 0.20 2.86 8.52 17.04 2.57 7.78 11.29 14.26
23 12 DiTolve Anthony MALE 6.0 0.17 3.33 7.20 14.40 1.10 18.24 8.47 9.90
24 5 Wrampelmeier Pete MALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 6.16 12.32 1.41 14.18 7.80 9.66



Wave	# START	TIME BIB	# Last	Name First	Name Swim	laps Swim	Distance	(mi) Pace	(per	100	yards) Bike	distance Pace	(mph) Run	distance Pace	(per	mile) Final	Distance	(mi) SCORE	WEIGHTED	DISTANCE)
WAVE	1 7:00am 1 Redinger Janice FEMALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 8.87 17.74 1.94 10.31 11.09 13.60

2 Good Beth FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 8.40 16.80 1.42 14.08 10.09 12.05
3 Behm Carolyn FEMALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 9.49 18.98 2.54 7.87 12.34 15.51
4 Barras Shannon FEMALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 9.63 19.26 2.37 8.44 12.28 15.22
5 WrampelmeierPete MALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 6.16 12.32 1.41 14.18 7.80 9.66
6 Robertson Max MALE 9.0 0.26 2.22 9.57 19.14 2.17 9.22 12.00 14.68
7 BYERLY JEAN FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 8.24 16.48 1.78 11.24 10.25 12.48
8 Layman Dan MALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 11.51 23.02 2.33 8.58 14.12 17.02
9 Witt Cherie FEMALE 12.5 0.36 1.60 9.92 19.84 2.73 7.33 13.01 16.45
10 Robbins Amy FEMALE 13.5 0.38 1.48 11.00 22.00 2.52 7.94 13.90 17.19

Wave	# START	TIME BIB	# Last	Name First	Name Swim	laps Swim	Distance	(mi) Pace	(per	100	yards) Bike	distance Pace	(mph) Run	distance Pace	(per	mile) Final	Distance	(mi) TOTAL
WAVE	2 7:20am 60 Pulky Michael MALE 6.0 0.17 3.33 13.14 26.28 2.24 8.94 15.55 18.13

12 DiTolve Anthony MALE 6.0 0.17 3.33 7.20 14.40 1.10 18.24 8.47 9.90
13 DeNoon Scott MALE 7.5 0.21 2.67 10.10 20.20 2.11 9.48 12.42 14.96
14 Kohler Michael MALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 12.17 24.34 2.40 8.33 14.88 17.91
15 Fletcher Eric MALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 12.14 24.28 2.65 7.55 15.12 18.42
16 Ratcliffe Nicola FEMALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 9.54 19.08 2.80 7.14 12.67 16.12
17 Park Silvia FEMALE 6.5 0.18 3.08 7.10 14.20 1.91 10.47 9.19 11.47
18 Mata Jaime MALE 12.0 0.34 1.67 11.83 23.66 3.19 6.27 15.36 19.23
19 Sprouse Allison FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 8.26 16.52 2.19 9.12 10.68 13.33
20 Swalling Cee-Cee FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 10.21 20.42 2.34 8.55 12.82 15.70

Wave	# START	TIME BIB	# Last	Name First	Name Swim	laps Swim	Distance	(mi) Pace	(per	100	yards) Bike	distance Pace	(mph) Run	distance Pace	(per	mile) Final	Distance	(mi) TOTAL
WAVE	3 7:40am 21 Connor Leah FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 8.65 17.30 2.50 8.00 11.39 14.37

22 Bouber Thomas MALE 14.0 0.40 1.43 14.01 28.02 2.85 7.02 17.26 20.90
23 Pease Jennifer FEMALE 10.5 0.30 1.90 9.90 19.80 2.29 8.73 12.49 15.37
24 Hull Shannon FEMALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 10.27 20.54 2.66 7.52 13.24 16.53
25 McElwain Claudine FEMALE 7.5 0.21 2.67 7.90 15.80 1.50 13.33 9.61 11.54
26 Whitehead Nicole FEMALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 9.28 18.56 1.93 10.36 11.49 13.99
27 McBeth Ryan MALE 9.0 0.26 2.22 9.03 18.06 2.97 6.73 12.26 15.74
28 Sample Casie FEMALE 13.0 0.37 1.54 11.73 23.46 2.68 7.46 14.78 18.20
29 Ward Selena FEMALE 7.0 0.20 2.86 8.13 16.26 1.32 15.15 9.65 11.37
30 Welch Shannon FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 9.12 18.24 2.56 7.81 11.91 14.92

Wave	NumberSTART	TIME BIB	# Last	Name First	Name Swim	laps Swim	Distance	(mi) #VALUE! Bike	distance #VALUE! Run	distance #VALUE! Final	Distance	(mi) TOTAL
WAVE	4 8:00am 31 Bernand Marion FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 7.69 15.38 1.41 14.18 9.33 11.19

32 Cutler Phaedra FEMALE 9.0 0.26 2.22 7.30 14.60 1.12 17.86 8.68 10.31
33 Czirjak Rebecca FEMALE 12.5 0.36 1.60 9.14 18.28 2.16 9.26 11.66 14.53
34 Smith Ryan MALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 10.30 20.60 3.17 6.31 13.75 17.49
35 Smith Courtney FEMALE 14.0 0.40 1.43 9.42 18.84 2.99 6.69 12.81 16.59
36 Deaton William MALE 14.0 0.40 1.43 12.30 24.60 3.08 6.49 15.78 19.65
37 Trimble Andrea FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 9.88 19.76 2.08 9.62 12.23 14.85
38 Martin Richard MALE 15.5 0.44 1.29 10.34 20.68 2.60 7.69 13.38 16.86
39 Thigpen Mary FEMALE 12.0 0.34 1.67 9.35 18.70 2.30 8.70 11.99 14.97
40 Thigpen Ryan MALE 12.0 0.34 1.67 11.80 23.60 2.86 6.99 15.00 18.54

Wave	NumberSTART	TIME BIB	# Last	Name First	Name Swim	laps Swim	Distance	(mi) Pace	(per	100	yards) Bike	distance Pace	(mph) Run	distance Pace	(per	mile) Final	Distance	(mi) TOTAL
WAVE	5 8:20am 41 Krepkovich Stephen MALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 11.67 23.34 2.61 7.66 14.61 17.87

42 Bryer	Groff Bridget FEMALE 12.5 0.36 1.60 7.50 15.00 2.27 8.81 10.13 13.11
43 Mangan Malva FEMALE
44 Daumer Kristin FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 8.66 17.32 2.18 9.17 11.07 13.70
45 Maslaney Chris MALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 10.91 21.82 2.29 8.73 13.43 16.17
46 Maslaney Jessica FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 9.19 18.38 2.30 8.70 11.76 14.60
47 Morris Diana FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 7.24 14.48 2.03 9.85 9.50 11.98
48 Councill Cheryl FEMALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 7.00 14.00 2.45 8.16 9.78 12.88
49 Morris David MALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 11.83 23.66 1.92 10.42 14.02 16.48
50 Galati Erin FEMALE 0.00

Wave	NumberSTART	TIME BIB	# Last	Name First	Name Swim	laps Swim	Distance	(mi) Pace	(per	100	yards) Bike	distance Pace	(mph) Run	distance Pace	(per	mile) Final	Distance	(mi) TOTAL
WAVE	6 8:40am 51 French Josh MALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 11.37 22.74 1.75 11.43 13.43 15.81

52 Morris Shelley FEMALE 11.0 0.31 1.82 7.95 15.90 2.52 7.94 10.78 13.93
53 Lopatin Asa MALE 7.5 0.21 2.67 11.12 22.24 3.13 6.39 14.46 18.02
54 Hollar Katie FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 7.80 15.60 1.22 16.39 9.29 11.05
55 Fischer Jordan FEMALE 11.5 0.33 1.74 9.20 18.40 2.25 8.89 11.78 14.68
56 yost maggie FEMALE 13.0 0.37 1.54 9.35 18.70 1.74 11.49 11.46 13.94
57 Moye Tabatha FEMALE 8.0 0.23 2.50 8.11 16.22 1.53 13.07 9.87 11.85
58 Dickerson Mike MALE 10.5 0.30 1.90 10.57 21.14 2.64 7.58 13.51 16.74
59 Miller Eric MALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 11.50 23.00 3.05 6.56 14.83 18.45
11 Maccallum Cecilia FEMALE 6.0 0.17 3.33 8.10 16.20 1.31 15.27 9.58 11.23

Wave	NumberSTART	TIME BIB	# Last	Name First	Name Swim	laps Swim	Distance	(mi) Pace	(per	100	yards) Bike	distance Pace	(mph) Run	distance Pace	(per	mile) Final	Distance	(mi) TOTAL
WAVE	7 9:00am 61 Donchev Holly FEMALE 13.5 0.38 1.48 9.18 18.36 1.40 14.29 10.96 13.13

62 Toegel Anna FEMALE
63 Meltzer Emily FEMALE
64 Fyda Emily FEMALE
65 Miller Adam MALE
66 Estrada Ana FEMALE 5.0 0.14 4.00 8.06 16.12 1.96 10.20 10.16 12.41
67 Flack Jennifer FEMALE
68 Conrad Caroline FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 8.01 16.02 2.26 8.85 10.51 13.25
70 Langer Jen	 Female 8.5 0.24 2.35 8.37 16.74 2.39 8.37 11.00 13.87

Wave	NumberSTART	TIME BIB	# Last	Name First	Name Swim	laps Swim	Distance	(mi) Pace	(per	100	yards) Bike	distance Pace	(mph) Run	distance Pace	(per	mile) Final	Distance	(mi) TOTAL
WAVE	8 9:20am 71 Lewis Genevieve FEMALE 12.0 0.34 1.67 10.24 20.48 2.89 6.92 13.47 17.04
	 	 72 Barlow Kimberly FEMALE 9.5 0.27 2.11 8.90 17.80 1.62 12.35 10.79 12.95

73 Kohler Grace FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 8.75 17.50 2.56 7.81 11.55 14.59
74 Bels Rachel FEMALE 0.00 0.00
75 Cusson Emmett MALE 13.0 0.37 1.54 11.23 22.46 2.79 7.17 14.39 17.92
76 Ballinger Tammi FEMALE 0.00 0.00
77 VOLPE Melissa FEMALE 8.5 0.24 2.35 9.60 19.20 2.12 9.43 11.96 14.56
78 Measells Karen FEMALE 10.0 0.28 2.00 10.10 20.20 2.24 8.93 12.62 15.43
69 Wilson Kathryn FEMALE 13.0 0.37 1.54 10.19 20.38 3.09 6.47 13.65 17.48
80 SUEN Libo MALE 7.0 0.20 2.86 8.52 17.04 2.57 7.78 11.29 14.26


